SALISBURY TOWNSHIP - LEHIGH COUNTY - PA

Positions Making over $50,000

Accounting Supervisor

Administrative Assistant to Twp Manager
Administrative Secretary (6)

Assistant Township Manager

Building Maintenance Mechanic

Code Enforcement Officer
Custodian

Corporal

Detective (2)

Equipment Operator (20)
Finance Director
Highway Supervisor

IT Specialist

Mechanic (2)

Mechanic

Patrol Officer (15)
Planning/Zoning Officer
Public Works Director
Sergeant (2)

Township Manager

Five Highest Compensated

Individuals

130,643.12
133,240.06
133,311.85
133,687.56
158,583.00

689,465.59



